
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Hardtberg  ( 03007 )
Gaussstrasse
53125   Bonn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:30

12:30

17:15

19:30

KOL wE

Regionalliga
weibliche
Jugend B

Regionalliga
Männer

Regionalliga
Frauen

PHV / BJSG III

Bonner JSG

TSV Bonn rrh.

TSV Bonn rrh.

TSV / BJSG

TV Aldekerk

Borussia M'gladbach

Adler Königshof

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


